
 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/2524225/2524425; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from foreign manufacturers or 
their accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

GLOBAL TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 IND/2014-15/CVTS/GA Suture (Various Types) 95472 Foils 

2 002/IMP/2014-15/GB Oxygenator Adult, Paediatric, Infant, Neonate 1475 Nos 

3 005/IMP/2014-15/GC ED Coils  241 Nos 

4 004/IMP/2014-15/GD Yasargil Aneurysm Clips 415 Nos 

Last date of sale of tender documents : 27.06.2014 upto 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of   quotations       : 03.07.2014 upto 1 pm 

SHORT TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1  002/IMP/2014-15/SA Custom Pack (Adult, Paediatric & Infant) 1400 Nos 

2  002/IMP/2014-15/SB Arterial Blood Sampler Syringe 25000 Nos 

3  002/IMP/2014-15/SC Arterial Line Filter 1000 Nos 

4  002/IMP/2014-15/SD Hemoconcentrator (Adult & Infant) 350 Nos 

5  002/IMP/2014-15/SE Cardioplegia Delivery System 900 Nos 

6  001/IMP/2014-15/SF 7 F Stringer Quadripolar Electrode  46 Nos 

7  001/IMP/2014-15/SG Woven Dacron Quadripolar Electrode  85 Nos 

8  001/IMP/2014-15/SH Valvuloplasty Balloon Compatible  39 Nos 

9  001/IMP/2014-15/SI INT Set with Valve/Sheath Arterial 2675 Nos 

10  001/IMP/2014-15/SJ Guide Wire Teflon  3550 Nos 

11  001/IMP/2014-15/SK Balloon Valvuloplasty Accura  30 Nos 

12  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SL Intracoronary Shunt (Disposable) 640 Nos 

13  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SM Clips( Various Types  ) 108360 Nos 

14  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SN Drape Disposable For Adult for CVTS 1000 Nos 

15  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SO Suture Various Types 17172 Foils 

16  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SP Chest Drainage Systems 3500Nos 

17  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SQ Cannulae (Various Types) 1400 Nos 

18  IND/2014-15/CVTS/SR Octopus Tissue Stabilizer System 10 nos 

19  IND/2014-15/NSD/SS Drape Incise Antimicrobial 3500 Nos 

20  IND/2014-15/NSD/ST Suture (Various Types) 10828 Foils 

21  IND/2014-15/NSD/SU Disposable Operation Gown ( Various types) 2900 Nos 

22  IND/2014-15/NSD/SV Drape Disposable Kit for Neurosurgery 400 Nos 

23  IND/2014-15/ASD/SW Catheter Triple Lumen 2200 Nos 

24  IND/2014-15/ASD/SX Pressure Monitoring LIne 54000 Nos 

Last date of sale of tender documents : 13.06.2014 upto 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of   quotations       : 18.06.2014 upto 1pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in Sd/- 
DIRECTOR Date: 12.05.2014 

 
 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/GA%20Suture%20(Global).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/GB%20Oxygenator%20(Global).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/GC%20ED%20Coils%20(Global).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/GD%20Yasargil%20Aneurysm%20Clips%20Coils%20(Global).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SA%20Custom%20Pack%20(Perfusion).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SB%20Arterial%20Blood%20Sampler%20Syringe.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SC%20Arterial%20Line%20Filter.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SD%20Hemoconcentrator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SE%20Cardioplegia%20Delivery%20System.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SF%207F%20Stinger%20Quadripolar%20Electrode.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SG%20Woven%20Dacron%20Quadripolar%20Electrode.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SH%20Valvuloplasty%20Balloon.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SI%20Int%20Set.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SJ%20Guidewire%20Teflon.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SK%20Balloon%20Valvuloplasty%20Accura.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SL%20Intracoronary%20Shunt.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SM%20Clips%20(Various%20Types).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SN%20Drape%20Disposable%20for%20CVTS.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SO%20Suture%20(Various%20Types).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SP%20Chest%20Drainage%20Systems.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SQ%20Cannulae%20(Various%20Types).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SR%20Octopus%20Tissue%20Stabilizer%20System.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SS%20Drape%20Incise%20Antimicrobial.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/ST%20Suture%20(Various%20Types).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SU%20Disposable%20Operation%20Gown.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SV%20Drape%20Disposable%20Kit%20for%20Neurosurgery.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SW%20Catheter%20Triple%20Lumen.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Global%20Tender.%20Dated%2012.05.2014/SX%20Pressure%20Monitoring%20Line.pdf

